RESULTATS - UITSLAGEN ENDURO VOUZIERS (F) 30/04/2023 - PIL FMB
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Num.

42
39
45
77

71
43
40
47
38
41
54
69
44
37

71
43
42
40
47
39
45
38
41
54
69
77
44
37

Num.

288
299
280
296
267

276
261
263
282
281
279
290
291
271
277

Nom

Tim LOUIS
Mika VANDERHEYDEN
Kevin GAUNIAUX
Dorian TOURNEUR

Antoine MAGAIN
Dietger DAMIAENS
Henson LIEVENS
Dante NIJS
Florian TICHOUX
Wim VANDERHEYDEN
Ludovic BRAL
Marvin BERTHOLET
Kevin THOMAS
Andrew LELOUP

Antoine MAGAIN
Dietger DAMIAENS
Tim LOUIS
Henson LIEVENS
Dante NIJS
Mika VANDERHEYDEN
Kevin GAUNIAUX
Florian TICHOUX
Wim VANDERHEYDEN
Ludovic BRAL
Marvin BERTHOLET
Dorian TOURNEUR
Kevin THOMAS
Andrew LELOUP

Nom

Adrien SERVAIS
Nicolas CHARLIER
Maxime RORIVE
Rens DEDECKER
Antoine BROLET

Kevin RAIWET
Quentin WESTER
Maxence MAGAIN

Sylvain VANDENBERGHE

Thomas SMAL

Gilles LOMMERS

Hendrik PHILIPS

Simon THONON

Sander DELOOF
Stijn BONTE

Marque

SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
BETA
KTM

SHERCO
KTM
GASGAS
BETA
GAGAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
BETA
BETA
GAS GAS

SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
GASGAS
BETA
HUSQVARNA
BETA
GAGAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
BETA
KTM
BETA
GAS GAS

Marque

HONDA
YAMAHA
FANTIC
RIEJU
KTM

KTM
BETA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA

Total

45:57.91
47:15.13
47:18.47
49:49.60

43:24.11
45:14.66
46:11.10
47:00.39
48:19.74
48:25.25
48:42.10
49:34.98
49:50.59
50:36.09

43:24.11
45:14.66
45:57.91
46:11.10
47:00.39
47:15.13
47:18.47
48:19.74
48:25.25
48:42.10
49:34.98
49:49.60
49:50.59
50:36.09

Total

51:30.23
52:57.89
55:04.24
55:37.09
64:20.65

50:13.15
51:12.18
52:51.52
53:38.57
54:09.84
56:51.18
64:44.48
68:22.63
77:22.63
81:43.45

Spéciales

45:57.91
47:15.13
47:18.47
49:49.60

43:24.11
45:14.66
46:11.10
47:00.39
48:19.74
48:25.25
48:42.10
49:34.98
49:50.59
50:36.09

43:24.11
45:14.66
45:57.91
46:11.10
47:00.39
47:15.13
47:18.47
48:19.74
48:25.25
48:42.10
49:34.98
49:49.60
49:50.59
50:36.09

Spéciales

51:30.23
52:57.89
55:04.24
53:37.09
56:20.65

50:13.15
51:12.18
52:51.52
53:38.57
54:09.84
56:51.18
57:44.48
56:22.63
54:22.63
62:43.45

Pén.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Pén.

00:00
00:00
00:00
02:00
08:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
07:00
12:00
23:00
19:00

Type

BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN

BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN

BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN
BIN

Type

BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA

BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA



Nationaux
Scratch

1 276

2 261

3 288

4 263

5 299

6 282

7 281

8 280

9 296

10 279

11 267

12 290

13 291

14 271

15 277

. o

265

269

272

289

293

‘Manque CH/SP 262

266

268

270

273

274

283

285

286

287

292

Rang Num.
Juniors
E1

1 596

2 594

3 589

4 602

5 588

6 580

7 590

8 581

9 595
Juniors

E2

1 597

2 598

3 600

4 586

5 585

6 630
Juniors
Scratch

1 597

Kevin RAIWET
Quentin WESTER
Adrien SERVAIS
Maxence MAGAIN
Nicolas CHARLIER
Sylvain VANDENBERGHE
Thomas SMAL
Maxime RORIVE
Rens DEDECKER
Gilles LOMMERS
Antoine BROLET
Hendrik PHILIPS
Simon THONON
Sander DELOOF
Stijn BONTE

Jacky LAMBOIS
Christopher VANNESTE
Bruno LOUVET
Roland LADURON
Teddy RICHET
Carl PLASSCHAERT

Florian GALANTE
Bernard DEFRAEYE
Laurent DAPHNE
Julien GAYMAY
Tom CRAENHALS
Sébastien LORTHIOS
Sébastien BLAISE
Jonathan GEURINCKX
Alessandro RIGHINI
Matthias WEYN
Thomas VERVONDEL

Nom

Tom BESANCON
Marvin GODRY
Adrien GILSON

Sven KETELS
Loic VERHEES
Quentin VINKEN
Emmanuel CASTAIGNE
Poncelet EMMANUEL

Lawrence VANCRANENBROECK

Olivier THONE
Tristan CAMUS
Nicolas BRONSART
Fabian MEULDERS
Elise MARCHAL
Koen DEVILLE

Olivier THONE

KTM
BETA
HONDA
SHERCO
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
FANTIC
RIEJU
KTM
KTM
KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA

KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
BETA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

Marque

KTM
GASGAS
KTM
GASGAS
KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
GASGAS

TM RACING
GASGAS
HONDA
KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO

TM RACING

50:13.15
51:12.18
51:30.23
52:51.52
52:57.89
53:38.57
54:09.84
55:04.24
55:37.09
56:51.18
64:20.65
64:44.48
68:22.63
77:22.63
81:43.45

44:11.02
12:58.05
300:45.53
72:51.29
63:10.50
210:29.79

29:58.18
31:46.09
79:24.49
95:35.93
212:03.64
120:51.57
133:27.37
305:14.17
154:34.07
194:55.40
36:33.59

Total

36:14.43
36:57.15
37:33.24
37:44.66
38:05.40
39:35.64
40:05.22
41:20.78
47:52.31

35:14.82
36:36.41
37:56.64
39:17.36
40:55.87
49:13.24

35:14.82

50:13.15
51:12.18
51:30.23
52:51.52
52:57.89
53:38.57
54:09.84
55:04.24
53:37.09
56:51.18
56:20.65
57:44.48
56:22.63
54:22.63
62:43.45

19:11.02
12:58.05
21:45.53
31:51.29
40:10.50
19:29.79

21:58.18
25:46.09
48:24.49
45:35.93
28:03.64
41:51.57
39:27.37
20:14.17
25:34.07
27:55.40
31:33.59

Spéciales

36:14.43
36:57.15
37:33.24
37:44.66
38:05.40
39:35.64
40:05.22
40:20.78
39:52.31

35:14.82
36:36.41
37:56.64
38:17.36
38:55.87
44:13.24

35:14.82

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
02:00
00:00
08:00
07:00
12:00
23:00
19:00

25:00
00:00
279:00
41:00
23:00
191:00

08:00
06:00
31:00
50:00
184:00
79:00
94:00
285:00
129:00
167:00
05:00

Pén.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
08:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
02:00
05:00

00:00

BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA

BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA

BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA
BNA

Type

BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU

BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU

BJU



2 596
3 598
4 594
5 589
6 602
7 600
8 588
9 586
10 580
11 590
12 585
13 581
14 595
15 630
DNF 587
DNS 591

Manque CH/SP 582

583
584
593
605
610
Rang Num.
Espoirs
125
1 257
2 237
Espoirs
Open
1 246
2 222
3 232
4 227
5 221
6 248
7 252
8 249
Rang Num.
Gentlemen
Scratch
1 673
2 664
3 679
4 666
5 667
6 699
7 678

Manque CH/SP 676

694
696
Rang Num.
Experts
Scratch

1 765

Tom BESANCON
Tristan CAMUS
Marvin GODRY
Adrien GILSON

Sven KETELS
Nicolas BRONSART
Loic VERHEES
Fabian MEULDERS
Quentin VINKEN
Emmanuel CASTAIGNE
Elise MARCHAL
Poncelet EMMANUEL

Lawrence VANCRANENBROECK

Koen DEVILLE

Simon PIRSON

Tanguy BLAIMONT

Arnaud LAMOULINE
Christopher HACQUIN
Stessy GERSTMANS
Florent PRIGNEAUX
Benjamin GOFFAUX
Laurent BRANCART

Nom

Mathieu LANIS
Remi SLUSE

Nathan VERHEYEN
Luca NIJS
Emilio VANNIEUWENHUYZE

Thibaut MAROIT
Basil DE SNOECK
Adrien DURANT

Simon BRUGGEMAN
Stephen MELARD

Nom

Jérémie FRASELLE
Jeremy BATTICE
Cédric MINNE
Frangois CHARNEUX
Steven GHEYSENS
Gunther PENNINCKX
David MALFAIT

Laurent FRANCOTTE
Jérbme LOWIES
Miguel FURTADO MATOS

Nom

Joel DELSUPEXHE

KTM
GASGAS
GASGAS

KTM
GASGAS
HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
GASGAS
SHERCO

HUSQVARNA

KTM

HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA WRF
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA FE

Marque

FANTIC
BETA

KTM
GASGAS
GASGAS

KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO

KTM

KTM

Marque

KTM
™
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

TM300FI
KTM
HONDA

Marque

™

36:14.43
36:36.41
36:57.15
37:33.24
37:44.66
37:56.64
38:05.40
39:17.36
39:35.64
40:05.22
40:55.87
41:20.78
47:52.31
49:13.24

56:03.11

49:55.40
54:50.27
49:37.64
70:30.88
25:31.58
52:45.56

Total

72:43.08
94:28.94

49:07.09
49:10.29
49:12.72
50:00.64
51:05.78
52:53.87
54:28.85
84:07.22

Total

36:07.40
39:18.42
41:08.04
52:46.19
55:24.41
123:05.61
123:27.02

92:48.30
58:45.03
44:09.17

Total

36:23.04

36:14.43
36:36.41
36:57.15
37:33.24
37:44.66
37:56.64
38:05.40
38:17.36
39:35.64
40:05.22
38:55.87
40:20.78
39:52.31
44:13.24

21:03.11

22:55.40
27:50.27
23:37.64
36:30.88
22:31.58
22:45.56

Spéciales

58:43.08
64:28.94

49:07.09
49:10.29
49:12.72
50:00.64
51:05.78
52:53.87
54:28.85
59:07.22

Spéciales

36:07.40
38:18.42
41:08.04
42:46.19
43:24.41
57:05.61
46:27.02

23:48.30
25:45.03
24:09.17

Spéciales

36:23.04

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
00:00
00:00
02:00
01:00
08:00
05:00

35:00

00:00

27:00
27:00
26:00
34:00
03:00
30:00

Pén.

14:00
30:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
25:00

Pén.

00:00
01:00
00:00
10:00
12:00
66:00
77:00

69:00
33:00
20:00

Pén.

00:00

BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU

BJU

BJU

BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU
BJU

Type

BES
BES

BES
BES
BES
BES
BES
BES
BES
BES

Type

BGE
BGE
BGE
BGE
BGE
BGE
BGE

BGE
BGE
BGE

Type

BEX



729
737
728
749
732
738
764
745
744
762
743
740

O 00N WN

e e
w N = O

DNF 730
731
733
735
746
747
761
771

Manque CH/SP 750

751
756
759
767
768
Rang Num.
Randonneurs
Scratch
1 915
2 941
3 950
4 934
5 936
6 946
7 914
8 935
9 944
10 916
11 920
12 959
13 923
14 917
15 919
16 937
17 956
18 930
19 925
20 931
21 938
22 913
23 954
24 924
25 960
26 939
27 927
[ one [
918
921
947
957
963

Bruno MONFORT
Vincent SLUSE
Pierre SCHEEN
Melard JOSEPH

Vincent ROBERT

Philippe FROMENT

Corneille BAGUETTE
Henri DELSUPEXHE
Stefan BERGER
Leonard MOULIJN
Albert POS
Stéphane MICHAUX

August LIJNEN
Thierry CHALANT
Erik THAENS
Marc MANNAERTS
Philippe BAUWENS
Luigi CATALANO
Robert MENSEN
Harry BUELINCKX

Bernard SLUSE
Michel LAHAYE
Michel VANDEWALLE
Eddy PHILIPPET
Thomas HAAK
Pierre COLLARD

Nom

Sébastien TONOLLI
Christian CRUITS
Patrick VANDENBERGHE
Lionel DYLST
Frank CLAREBOTS
Gonzalo Matias PAOLONI
Bastien REGNIER
Nel COMPERE
Florent REMANT
Samuel BLAMPAIN
Bruno PENNEMAN
Maxime BLAMPAIN
Victor MAHIEU
Henri CHARNEUX
Fabrice MONTJARDIN
Glenn KONINCKX
Dominique HEDON
Gregor THOMAS
Geoffrey MALHERBE
de Rouck DAVE
Carl VAN OEVELEN
Marian GRANDJEAN
Jerome CONTANT
Denis LAMBERT
Kurt LEFEVRE
Yannick VAN DEN WYNGAERT
Marcel VANHOVE

Alexander VAN COILLIE
Johan ADAMS
Ronny ANTHONI
Wim JANSSEN
Romuald DUFRENOIS
Yannick TAVERNIERS

FANTIC
BETA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

™
™
KTM
BETA 300
KTM 350 EXC-F
HONDA

HVA
KTM
BETA
HUSQVARNA
™
™
KTM
KTM

BETA
SHERCO
KTM
YAMAHA
TM RACING
SHERCO

Marque

SHERCO
KTM
KAWAZAKI
TM RACING
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SHERCO
FANTIC
HUSQVARNA
HONDA CRF RX
SHERCO
KTM
KTM
BETA
GASGAS EC
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM300EXC TPI

AJP
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

BETA
KTM
HUSQVARNA FE 350

37:29.91
37:53.55
38:10.57
38:32.02
47:15.17
51:43.17
55:40.40
57:44.01
60:16.09
64:20.94
109:45.56
126:46.17

05:00.19
414:06.56
04:54.52
35:44.88
56:49.11
44:04.67
06:43.29
06:36.36

46:05.83
43:13.86
239:07.14
100:51.33
232:59.99
44:56.35

Total

21:05.02
23:25.79
23:28.46
23:55.56
24:20.88
24:52.67
24:53.04
25:06.49
25:38.67
26:57.27
27:00.05
29:39.55
30:03.63
30:21.30
32:49.52
34:06.28
36:36.94
44:21.50
46:01.54
48:24.07
48:49.04
48:53.54
49:08.82
51:44.52
54:44.13
58:50.10
81:29.44

05:53.53
07:06.73
49:38.44
06:46.56
58:06.83
43:39.76

37:29.91
37:53.55
38:10.57
38:32.02
42:15.17
45:43.17
41:40.40
44:44.01
44:16.09
47:20.94
50:45.56
49:46.17

05:00.19
05:06.56
04:54.52
21:44.88
15:49.11
19:04.67
06:43.29
06:36.36

23:05.83
22:13.86
26:07.14
42:51.33
34:59.99
25:56.35

Spéciales

21:05.02
23:25.79
23:28.46
23:55.56
24:20.88
24:52.67
24:53.04
25:06.49
25:38.67
26:57.27
26:00.05
22:39.55
25:03.63
24:21.30
27:49.52
22:06.28
23:36.94
25:21.50
28:01.54
27:24.07
24:49.04
26:53.54
28:08.82
27:44.52
31:44.13
32:50.10
53:29.44

05:53.53
07:06.73
49:38.44
06:46.56
06:06.83
43:39.76

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
05:00
06:00
14:00
13:00
16:00
17:00
59:00
77:00

00:00
409:00
00:00
14:00
41:00
25:00
00:00
00:00

23:00
21:00
213:00
58:00
198:00
19:00

Pén.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:00
07:00
05:00
06:00
05:00
12:00
13:00
19:00
18:00
21:00
24:00
22:00
21:00
24:00
23:00
26:00
28:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
52:00
00:00

BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX

BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX

BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX
BEX

Type

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



[ ons — JECH

951

Manque Ch/SP 926

933

Rang Num.

Féminines

Scratch

1 320

Steve TISSIER
Johan POTVIN

Nicolas LAMBERT
Emerson DUPONT

Nom

Kizzy CUYPERS

BETA
SUZUKI RMX

KTM
TM RACING

Marque

HUSQVARNA

44:49.73
134:43.31

Total

115:41.60

19:49.73
43:43.31

Spéciales

41:41.60

00:00
00:00

25:00
91:00

Pén.

74:00

BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA

Type

BGlI



